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S H E LT E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Perimeter Barriers

ex.vat:£98.00 TOTAL INnc.
VAT: £117.60

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

To help secure site perimeters and provide a permanent
obstacle to vehicle access. Also used to secure motorcycles.
To mark boundaries, form trolley parks and protect
vulnerable door entrances and exits.

Specification

Diameter 60mm

e Wall Thickness 3.2mm

Length 1000mm, 1500mm or 2000mm
Height Above Ground 750mm or 1000mm
Below Ground 300mm

Finish Galvanised

e Ragged as standard

Diameter 76mm

e Wall Thickness 3.2mm

Length 1000mm, 1500mm or 2000mm
Height Above Ground 750mm or 1000mm
Below Ground 300mm

Finish Galvanised

e Ragged as standard

Installation

Barriers should be cast into concrete a minimum 300-400mm deep by 300mm diameter or bolted where
applicable to an existing good concrete surface or similar. Ask us about full installation.

Delivery time

e Typically 5-21 working days

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Choose Fixing & Diameter

Choose Finish

Choose Fixing

60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1000mm
60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1500mm
60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x2000mm
76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1000mm
76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1500mm
76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x2000mm
Powder Coated Colour Finish
Galvanised

Flanged (Bolt Down)

Ragged (Concrete in)

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/product/perimeter-barriers

£0.00

£10.67

£18.83

£28.60

£39.24

£51.49

£27.59

£0.00

£11.03

£0.00
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