

# Perimeter Barriers

EX. VAT: £98.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £117.60

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

### **Product Images**

SHELTERSTORE'



To help secure site perimeters and provide a permanent obstacle to vehicle access. Also used to secure motorcycles. To mark boundaries, form trolley parks and protect vulnerable door entrances and exits.

#### Specification

#### Diameter 60mm

- Wall Thickness 3.2mm
- Length 1000mm, 1500mm or 2000mm
- Height Above Ground 750mm or 1000mm
- Below Ground 300mm
- Finish Galvanised
- Ragged as standard

#### Diameter 76mm

- Wall Thickness 3.2mm
- Length 1000mm, 1500mm or 2000mm
- Height Above Ground 750mm or 1000mm
- Below Ground 300mm
- Finish Galvanised
- · Ragged as standard

#### Installation

Barriers should be cast into concrete a minimum 300-400mm deep by 300mm diameter or bolted where applicable to an existing good concrete surface or similar. Ask us about full installation.

#### Delivery time

• Typically 5-21 working days

#### Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

## **Additional Options**

Choose Fixing & Diameter	60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1000mm	£0.00
	60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1500mm	£10.67
	60mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x2000mm	£18.83
	76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1000mm	£28.60
	76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x1500mm	£39.24
	76mm Diameter, Fixed 1000x2000mm	£51.49
Choose Finish	Powder Coated Colour Finish	£27.59
	Galvanised	£0.00
Choose Fixing	Flanged (Bolt Down)	£11.03
	Ragged (Concrete in)	£0.00

